
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 

928 
26 
94 
919 
14 
712 
912 
9 

365 
222 
10 
363 
126 
228 
29 
28 
23 
227 
34 
428 
612 
911 
636 
5 

716 

Name 

Jonas Noah LM 
Graf Maximilian 
Strohmer Tobias 
Sadnik Fabio 
Steindl Tobias LM 
Thalhammer Karl LM 
Edlinger Christoph LM 
Mayr Alexander LM 
Kinz Nico LM 
Kronberger Michael LM 
Mazur Maximilian LM 
Steindl Kevin LM 
Klausner Paul LM 
Leitgeb Dennis 
Schweighart Maximilian 
Schönegger Felix LM 
Haginger Dominik LM 
Bauchinger Luka LM 
Kienesberger Leohard 
Reiter Caro 
Ötzlinger Paul Lukas LM 
Kalac Daris 
Soujan Tim-Maximilian 
Schmeisser Ruben 
Straif Max LM 

Club 

HSV Ried 

Team Auner 

MSC Schrems 

Alsa Racing Team 

MSV Weyer 

HSV Ried 

HSV Ried 

MCC Behamberg 

HSV Ried 

MX Kids 

Honda Schmidinger 

MSV Weyer 

HSV Wels / MX Kids 

Team Cross Spirit 

MSV Weyer 

MX Kids 

HSV Ried 

MSV Schwanenstadt 

MSC Kirchschlag 

HSV Wels / MX Kids 

MCC Behamberg 

MCC Putzmühle 

MSC Faistenau 

HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters 

Klasse 

MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff. 

10.944 
15.535 
29.304 
39.922 
47.765 
52.166 

1:04.877 
1:13.353 
1:14.483 
1:15.292 
1:16.148 
1:17.269 
1:31.043 
1:34.447 
1:40.724 
1:48.631 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Abstand 

10.944 
4.591 

13.769 
10.618 

7.843 
4.401 

12.711 
8.476 
1.130 
0.809 
0.856 
1.121 

13.774 
3.404 
6.277 
7.907 

1 Runde 
2.050 
6.707 
3.802 

19.756 
19.128 
0.397 

1:21.294 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

10.944 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

44,293 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:37.122 

Beste Geschw. 

44,480 

Beste Runde von 

928 - Jonas Noah LM 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 
MX 85 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:56:07 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

09.07.2023 11:40 


